PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
PARAMETER 57C51C-35 57C51C-45 57C51C-55 57C51C-70
Address Access Time (Max) 35 ns 45 ns 55 ns 70 ns
CS to Output Valid Time (Max) 20 ns 20 ns 25 ns 30 ns
WS57C51C
2-47
HIGH SPEED 16K x 8 CMOS PROM/RPROM
KEY FEATURES

VIL
CS1/VPP
DATA
tAS
tDF tDS
tPW tDH tCS
tRF
tRF
DATA OUTDATA IN
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPERATING WSI
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE MANUFACTURING
RANGE PROCEDURE
WS57C51C-35D 35 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.6" D2 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-35T 35 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.3" T2 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-35TI 35 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.3" T2 Industrial Standard
WS57C51C-45CMB 45 32 Pad CLLCC C2 Military MIL-STD-883C
WS57C51C-45D 45 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.6" D2 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-45DMB 45 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.6" D2 Military MIL-STD-883C
WS57C51C-45J 45 32 Pin PLDCC J4 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-45JI 45 32 Pin PLDCC J4 Industrial Standard
WS57C51C-45L 45 32 Pin CLDCC L3 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-45T 45 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.3" T2 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-45TI 45 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.3" T2 Industrial Standard
WS57C51C-45TMB 45 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.3" T2 Military MIL-STD-883C
WS57C51C-55CMB 55 32 Pad CLLCC C2 Military MIL-STD-883C
WS57C51C-55D 55 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.6" D2 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-55DMB 55 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.6" D2 Military MIL-STD-883C
WS57C51C-55J 55 32 Pin PLDCC J4 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-55JI 55 32 Pin PLDCC J4 Industrial Standard
WS57C51C-55L 55 32 Pin CLDCC L3 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-55T 55 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.3" T2 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-55TI 55 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.3" T2 Industrial Standard
WS57C51C-55TMB 55 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.3" T2 Military MIL-STD-883C
WS57C51C-70D 70 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.6" D2 Comm’l Standard
WS57C51C-70T 70 28 Pin CERDIP, 0.3" T2 Comm’l Standard
2-53
SPEED PACKAGE PACKAGE
(ns) TYPE DRAWING
WS57C51C
PROGRAMMING/ALGORITHMS/ERASURE/PROGRAMMERS
REFER TO
PAGE 5-1
The WS57C51C is programmed using Algorithm D shown on page 5-9.
NOTES: 8. The actual part marking will not include the initials "WS."
Return to Main Menu
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor